
CHANCERY COURT
CHAMBERS, SESSION and DOCKET CALL 

SEPTEMBER to DECEMBER 2020

SEPTEMBER - DECEMBER  2020, CHAMBERS, SESSION 
and DOCKET CALL DATES

Thursday, September 3, 2020 Docket Call in White Co., 9:00 a.m.
Friday, September 4, 2020 Chambers, Cookeville, 10:00 a.m.
Monday, September 7, 2020 HOLIDAY
Friday, September 11, 2020 Chambers, Cookeville, 10:00 a.m.
Monday, September 14, 2020 Chambers, Cookeville, 10:00 a.m.

Child Support Deadline, 1:00 p.m.
Friday, September 18, 2020 ****Chambers, Sparta 10:00 a.m.
Monday, September 21, 2020 Pickett Co. Sessions begins, 9:00 a.m.
Friday, September 25, 2020 NO CHAMBERS
                                                                                                                                                         
Friday, October 2, 2020 Chambers, Cookeville, 10:00 a.m.
Friday, October 9, 2019 Chambers, Cookeville, 10:00 a.m.
Monday, October 12, 2020 Chambers, Cookeville, 10:00 a.m.

Child Support Deadline, 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, October 13, 2020 Docket Call in Putnam Co., 9:00 a.m.
Friday, October 16, 2020 ****Chambers, Crossville, 10:00 a.m.
Monday, October 19, 2020 ***Clay County Sessions begins, 10:00 a.m. 
October 21-23, 2020 JUDICIAL CONFERENCE
Monday, October 26, 2020 Cumberland Co. Sessions begins, 9:00 a.m.
Friday, October 30, 2020 Chambers, Cookeville, 10:00 a.m.
                                                                                                                                                     
Monday, November 2, 2020 White County Sessions begins, 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 CLOSED FOR ELECTION
Friday, November 6, 2020 Chambers, Cookeville, 10:00 a.m.
Monday, November 9, 2020 Chambers, Cookeville, 10:00 a.m.

Child Support Deadline, 1:00 p.m.
Friday, November 13, 2020 ****Chambers, Smithville, 10:00 a.m.
Monday, November 16, 2020 Dekalb County Sessions begins, 9:00 a.m.
Friday, November 20, 2020 NO CHAMBERS
Tuesday, November 24, 2020 Docket call Overton County, 9:00 a.m.
November 26-27, 2020 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY
                                                                                                                                                          
Tuesday, December 1, 2020 ****Child Support Deadline, 1:00 p.m.
Friday, December 4, 2020 ****Chambers, Livingston, 10:00 a.m.****
Monday, December 7, 2020 Putnam County Sessions begins, 9:00 a.m.
Friday, December 11, 2020 Chambers, Cookeville, 10:00 a.m.
Friday, December 18, 2020 Chambers, Cookeville, 10:00 a.m.

******INDICATES CHANGES OR CHAMBERS OUT OF PUTNAM COUNTY


